1"t FLOOR FL-D 896 Sq.ft. carpet area 638 Sq.ft.

3'd FLOOR FL-C 929 Sq.ft. Garpet area 651 Sq.ft.

3'd FLooR FL-D 896 Sq.ft. Carpet area 638 Sq.ft'

Ground Floor, Parking number 8 & 9

Apart from the above allocation the Developer shall pay a sum of Rs.

33,00,000/- (Rupees Thirty Three Lakh) only as forfeit money to the Owners

as follows :

Already paid on different dates - Rs.24,50,800.00

During the construction Rs. 8,49,200'00

I
t

DEVELOPER . R.B. ASSOCIATES ALLOCATION

BLOCK - A (KRISHNA TOWER.)

1"t FLooR FL-A 1,023 Sq.ft. Carpet area 710 Sq.ft.

[...]

1't FLooR FL-D 895 Sq.ft. Carpet area 638 Sq.ft.

3'd FLooR FL-C 929 Sq.ft. Carpet area 651 Sq.ft.

3'd FLooR FL-D 896 Sq.ft. Carpet area 638 Sq.ft.

Ground Floor, Parking number I & 9

Apart from the above allocation the Developer shall pay a sum of Rs.

33,00,000/- (Rupees Thirty Three Lakh) only as forfeit money to the Owners as

follows : . .

Already paid on different dates - I ., Rs.24,50,800.00

During the construction Rs. 8,49,200.00

DEVELOPER - R.B. ASSOCIATES ALLOCATION

BLOCK - A (KRTSHNA TOWER)

1"t FLOORFL-A 1,023 Sq.ft. Carpetarea 710Sq.ft.